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Turisti¢ka zajednica Grada Poreca

Zemlja
Country

Njemacka
Austrija
Slovenija
ltalija

Ujed. Kraljev.
Rusija
Hrvatska
Nizozemska
Ceska
Madarska
Poljska
Ukrajina
Slovacka
Svicarska
Srbija
Belgija

BiH
Svedska
Francuska
Rumunjska
Danska
Norveska
Irska
Makedonija
SAD

Finska

Izrael
Juznoafricka Republika
Bjelorusija
Kanada
Spanjolska
Estonija
Australija
Bugarska
Albanija
Ost.azij.zem.
Kina

Turska
Ost.eur.zem.
Letonija
Ost.afr.zem.
Kosovo
Island

Litva

Crna Gora
Portugal
Novi Zeland
Ost.zem.Juz. i Sr. Am.

DOLASCI | NOCENJA TURISTA U PORECU PO ZEMLJAMA PORIJEKLA

01.01.2019. - 30.11.2019.

Dolasci 2019 Dolasci 2018

Arrivals

119.063
115.029
58.515
61.413
23.101
15.461
44.458
15.842
15.723
18.273
10.342
6.448
8.319
7.449
6.121
6.244
5.059
4177
5.353
3.435
2.011
2.005
1.961
1.202
2.983
1.110
921
669
590
1.246
1.416
690
1.124
770
271
541
940
440
360
462
543
289
310
339
262
299
396
395

Arrivals

120.925
110.398
52.910
59.428
23.142
13.622
40.539
18.424
15.320
16.487
10.244
4.816
7.248
7.431
5.254
6.867
4.506
4.266
4.308
3.403
2.318
3.049
1.852
997
3.264
1.226
878
470
648
1.049
1.297
778
1.204
843
164
509
1.009
374
277
350
288
330
357
419
166
404
320
336

Indeks

98
104
111
103
100
114
110
86
103
111
101
134
115
100
117
91
112
98
124
101
87
66
106
121
91
91
105
142
91
119
109
89
93
91
165
106
93
118
130
132
189
88
87
81
158
74
124
118

Nocenja 2019 Nocenja 2018

Nights

947.620
567.482
356.226
265.879
162.971
156.585
156.359
129.135
99.186
86.383
67.078
50.563
46.667
44.120
42.291
35422
34.241
25.168
22.909
17.043
13.264
13.224
12.917
11.110
11.082
6.018
5.355
4.948
4.797
4.016
3.983
3.804
3.693
3.207
2.795
2.382
2.368
2.124
2.109
2.084
1.996
1.856
1.762
1.705
1.491
1.245
1.220
1.156

Nights

967.940
544.180
338.204
255.260
169.847
140.855
145.213
148.238
97.679
79.827
68.224
37.968
41.482
44.507
35.978
38.572
30.297
26.195
20.049
16.882
15.234
17.926
12.276
11.144
11.470
6.977
5.668
3.243
4.636
3.528
3.565
4.611
4.137
3.530
1.267
2.317
2172
1.520
1.592
1.591
1.390
1.952
2.662
2.271
1.274
1.659
895
1.170

Indeks

98
104
105
104

96
111
108

87
102
108

98
133
113

99
118

92
113

96
114
101

87

74
105
100
97
86
94
153
103
114
112
83
89
91
221
103
109
140
132
131
144
95
66
75
117
75
136
99

%

28,55%
16,05%
9,97%
7,53%
5,01%
4,15%
4,28%
4,37%
2,88%
2,35%
2,01%
1,12%
1,22%
1,31%
1,06%
1,14%
0,89%
0,77%
0,59%
0,50%
0,45%
0,53%
0,36%
0,33%
0,34%
0,21%
0,17%
0,10%
0,14%
0,10%
0,11%
0,14%
0,12%
0,10%
0,04%
0,07%
0,06%
0,04%
0,05%
0,05%
0,04%
0,06%
0,08%
0,07%
0,04%
0,05%
0,03%
0,03%



Lihtenstajn Liechtenstein 97 96 101 1.093 942 116 0,03%

Brazil Brazil K7y 293 116 1.024 1.021 100 0,03%
Luksemburg Luxembourg 169 222 76 918 1566 59 0,05%
Kazahstan Kazakhstan 115 9% 120 838 694 121 0,02%
Koreja Korea Republic 536 725 74 780 1.038 75 0,03%
Meksiko Mexico 109 57 191 764 162 472 0,00%
Grcka Greece 158 173 91 644 738 87 0,02%
Argentina Argentina 218 193 113 623 679 92 0,02%
Cipar Cipar 74 175 42 583 1433 41 0,04%
Japan Japan 188 233 81 431 510 85 0,02%
Tajland Thailand 90 115 78 382 443 86 0,01%
Cile Chile 103 74 139 380 153 248 0,00%
Indija India 125 202 62 350 508 69 0,01%
Tajvan, Kina Taiwan, China 200 299 67 335 388 86 0,01%
Maroko Marocco 56 32 175 289 126 229 0,00%
Ostale zem. Sj. Am. Other North Am. 62 77 81 270 299 90 0,01%
Malta Malta 29 62 47 246 281 88 0,01%
Indonezija Indonesia 42 19 221 148 68 218 0,00%
Ostalo Oceanija Other Oceania 17 23 74 77 131 59 0,00%
Hong Kong, Kina China 23 26 88 48 59 81 0,00%
Ujedinjeni Ar. Emirati UAE 14 10 140 48 56 86 0,00%
Tunis Tunisia 12 28 43 35 105 33 0,00%
Katar Qatar 12 7 17 12 21 57 0,00%
Kuvajt Kuwait 2 28 7 6 206 3 0,01%
Jordan Jordan 1 1100 2 3 67 0,00%
Oman Oman 0 4 0 1 12 8 0,00%
Makao, Kina Macau, China 0 1 0 0 1 0 0,00%

Datum Daie: 04.12.2019.




